Sleepy Eye St. Mary's

Council of Catholic Women
2019 Financial Report

Cash on Hand - January 1, 2019
Checking

Savings

Total

Gross Income

CCW Dues Collected - all sections
Festival Tickets, Donations, Booths
Cookbooks

Spring Bake Sale

Christmas Book Donation

Rosary Walk Reception
Scholarship Bake Sale

Rice Bowls

Embrace Ministry Donations

Box of Joy Donations

tadies Night Out

Dividends

Total Gross Income

Gross Expenses

National & Regional Dues, Conventions, Etc.

Festival Expenses

Spring Bake Sale

Cookbooks

Schelarship Bake Sale

Rice Bowls

Baccalaureate

Confirmation

Fellowship and Childrens Activities
Pro-Life Signs

Mother's Day Carnations

Deanery Fall Gathering

Sign-Up Genius Subscription
CCW Recognition

Rosary Walk Reception

Sister's Shower

Embrace Ministry

Gifts - Priests & Sisters

Christmas Books

Ladies Night Out

May Baskets

Box of Jay Shipping

Donations

First Choice Pregnancy Center Banquet
Misc-church cleaning, starnps, supplies, etc.
Total Expenses

Net Income
Donation to St. Mary's Parish

Net Increase {Decrease) in Cash
Total

Cash on Hand - December 31, 2019
Checking

Savings

Total

$3,005.00
$45,961.44
$881.00
$2,659.50
$40.00
$111.00
$2,225.00
$944.98
$120.00
$856.00
$1,980.00

$63.77

$1,094.75
$14,515.79
$981.90
$7.85
$682.49
$944.98
$473.86
$169.25
$165.43
$98.14
$280.00
$11.50
$107.89
$102.52
$106.08
$59.00
$194.62
$700.00
$2,050.67
$1,080.00
$71.74
$1,550.00
$1,832.00
$300.00
$93.27

$28,573.73

$27,000.00

$58,847.69

$30,273.96

$2,837.44

$28,877.48

$31,714.92

$3,273.96

$34,988.88

$ 207432
$ 3291456

$ 3408888
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Thursday, March 19, 2020

St. Raphael’s Catholic Church
112 West Van Dusen Street Springfield, MN }
System Networking: "o
A County Attorney’s | 48
Perspective

Keynote Speaker.
gt Mtchelle Zehnder Fischer

was born in Fairmont before
Wzovmg to Sauk Rapids, MN. She
was raised on a small farm and

" graduated from Sauk Rapids High Topics to include:
School where she was active in Child protection + Child support
many school, community and i Law enforcement training |
A volunteer organizations. Michelle P : lonies s Chi R
é’fi is currently the County Attorney rosec'utlon A s .dd aumstony ;_ﬁ:\i
. for Nicollet County. Michelle and Domestic abuse » Other family law cases ‘
; her husband Mike live in North
A . : .
by Mankato with their two childyen Reg LSt atlonf ee $10.00 "34
i Carson and Danielle. They are Contact your parish CCW President o
i members of Holy Rosary Church or Parish Office for more information, W
‘ in North Mankato. T .
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