Sleepy Eye St. Mary's Council of Catholic Women 2019 Financial Report

Cash on Hand - January 1, 2019			
Checking			\$2,837.44
Savings			\$28,877.48
Total			\$31,714.92
Contraction of the contraction o			
Gross Income CCW Dues Collected - all sections	\$3,005.00		
Festival Tickets, Donations, Booths	\$45,961.44		
Cookbooks	\$881.00		
Spring Bake Sale	\$2,659.50		
Christmas Book Donation	\$40.00		
Rosary Walk Reception	\$111.00		
Scholarship Bake Sale	\$2,225.00		
Rice Bowls	\$944.98		
Embrace Ministry Donations	\$120.00		
Box of Joy Donations	\$856.00		
Ladies Night Out	\$1,980.00		
Dividends	\$63.77		
Total Gross Income		\$58,847.69	
Gross Expenses	#4.004.7F		
National & Regional Dues, Conventions, Etc.	\$1,094.75		
Festival Expenses	\$14,515.79		
Spring Bake Sale	\$981.90		
Cookbooks	\$7.85		
Scholarship Bake Sale	\$682.49		
Rice Bowls	\$944.98		
Baccalaureate	\$473.86		
Confirmation	\$169.25		
Fellowship and Childrens Activities	\$165.43		
Pro-Life Signs	\$98.14		
Mother's Day Carnations	\$280.00		
Deanery Fall Gathering	\$11.50		
Sign-Up Genius Subscription	\$107.89		
CCW Recognition	\$102.52		
Rosary Walk Reception	\$106.08		
Sister's Shower	\$59.00		
Embrace Ministry	\$194.62		
Gifts - Priests & Sisters	\$700.00		
Christmas Books	\$2,050.67		
Ladies Night Out	\$1,980.00		
May Baskets	\$71.74		
Box of Joy Shipping	\$1,550.00		
Donations	\$1,832.00		
First Choice Pregnancy Center Banquet	\$300.00		
Misc-church cleaning, stamps, supplies, etc.	\$93.27	¢20 E72 73	
Total Expenses		\$28,573.73	
Net Income		\$30,273.96	
		\$27,000.00	
Donation to St. Mary's Parish		72. 1555.00	
Net Increase (Decrease) in Cash			\$3,273.96
Total			\$34,988.88
Cash on Hand - December 31, 2019			
Checking			\$ 2,074.32
Savings			\$ 32,914.56
Total			\$ 34,988.88

